
$715,000 - 2618 Nw 32nd St, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-11008325 

$715,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,386 sqft
Residential on 0.20 Acres

BOCA MADERA UNIT 1, Boca Raton, FL

Nestled in the heart of Central Boca, this
beautifully renovated home is situated in the
most sought-after location renowned for its
A-rated schools. This home has been
meticulously renovated with high-quality
finishes, new flooring, renovated bathrooms
and new built-in pantries. The thoughtfully
designed open-concept floor plan boasts
ample natural light, featuring a generous living
area, elegant dining space, and a charming
newly renovated kitchen. Step outside to your
private backyard retreat, ideal for family
gatherings or quiet evenings overlooking the
water. The yard offers a tranquil space with
room for a pool. Air conditioned garage is
currently being used as an office and
gym!Boca's best location- close to parks,
shopping, universities.  NO HOA! Lease right
away!

Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11008325

Price $715,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,386

Acres 0.20

Year Built 1975



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Detached

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 2618 Nw 32nd St

Area 4560

Subdivision BOCA MADERA UNIT 1

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33434

Amenities

Amenities Bike - Jog, Park

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking 2+ Spaces, Garage - Building, Driveway

# of Garages 2

View Canal

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Canal Width 1 - 80

Interior

Interior Features Cook Island, Pantry, Walk-in Closet, Built-in Shelves, Entry Lvl Lvng
Area

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Alarm, Ice Maker, Microwave, Smoke
Detector, Storm Shutters, Washer, Range - Electric, Water Heater -
Elec, Freezer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.00

Exterior

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Blue Lake Elementary

Middle Omni Middle School



High Spanish River Community High School

Additional Information

Zoning R1D(ci

Listing Details

Listing Office Lang Realty/ BR
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